
DEPOSIT  IIATES

Effective Jaiiuary 25, 2022

Exist,ng I                                                                             New Approved Rates
S'abs P'ofi, Rate |Slabs                                                                     I                                              Profol Rote

Saving Account (On Miniii`um  Monthly  Balance)

For Any  Minimum  Monthly  Balance 7  75%                                                                 lFor  Any  Minimum  Monthly  Balance 8.75l,/a

Rozana  Munafa Account

PKR  0  -500,000 7.25% PKR  0  -  500,000 865%

PKR  S00,001  -  1,000,000 725% PKR  500,001  -  1,000,000 8.65%

PKR  1,000,001  -  10,000,000 800% PKB  1,000,001 -  10,000,000 865%

PKR  10,000,001  -  SO,000,COO 8  0Cr% PKR 10,000,001 -50,000,000 8 2 5 a/a

PKR 50,000,001 -  200.000,000 8.00% PKR 50,000,001  -200,000,000 8.25%

PKF`  ZOO,COO,001  a  above 8  Z50/a PKf\  200,000,001 a above 825%

Tahuffuz Tern Deposlt

Up to  PKFt  lo,OcO,000/- MO,1thlY Quarterly HaffYearly At Matl'rity Up to  PKR 5,COO,COO/- Monthly Quar'e'ly Halfvea.ly At Maturlty

1  Mow,h NA NA NA 725% 1  Month NA NA NA 7  750/a

3  Months 730% NA NA 7509'o 3  Months 777% NA NA 800%

6  Months 751% 761% NA 775% 6 Months 798% 809% NA 825%

1  Year 7  7 2 a/a 777% 785% 800% 12 Months 911% 918% 9  280/a 9.Sol,/o

15  Months 795% 799% NA 825% 15  Months 919% 9  250/a NA 9.609/a

18  Months 818% 821% 827% 850% 18  Months 928% 933% 940% 910%

2  Yea rs 840% 843% 848% 8  7 5O',a 24  Months 932% 9360/a 941% 9.75%

3  Yea rs 9S4% 957% 9.68% 1 0  0 0 a/a 36 Months 9.770/a 9.80l,Xo 9.92% 10 25%

5  Yea rs 999% 1001O/o 10 03% 10  50% 60  Months 999% 10.01% 10.03% 10  S0%

Muhafiz Term  Oeposlt (for Senior Cltlzens)

Up to PAR 25,000,000/-only Monthly Quarterly 11a'' Yea'ly At Matu,lty Up to  PkR Z5,000,000/-only Monthly Quarterly Hall Yearly A'  Matu,ity

1  Year 792% 797% 8 0 5 0/o 820% 1  Year 9. 36% 943% 953% 975%

2  Years 860% 8  63a/a 868% 895% i  `e  `-` 957% 961% 966% 10100%

3  Years 974% 977% 9 8 8 a/a 1 0  2 0 D/a 3 Years 10020/,I 10105% 1 ¢ i T^ 10 50%

5  Yea rs 10.19% 10  21% 10 23% 10.70% S  Years 10 24% 10 26% 10 28% 10.75%

Notes
1   Micro  saving  depo5its  are encouraged  and  branches  are  requested  to open  as  many  accour`ts  as  pos5ible  in  `heir re5pective areas  and  communities

2   Any  aggregate (corporate or  individual) exposure for  PKfl  5  mllllon  or  more  are  eligible for  special  rate treatment  in Tahaffuz Term  Deposit  or f\ozana  Munafa  Account

3   All  concerned  are  instructed  to  obtain onor approval from  LiabLlity  H eacl  before qiioting Tahaffuz term  depo5it /flozana  M unafa  Account  rates  to  the  (exi5ting,  rollover or  new tct the  bank|  clients for single or

aggregate  exposure   Of PKR  5  millLon  or  more,

4  Term  Deposlt  Encashment Penalty for  TDR's  wi`h  tenors  upto  1  year -Aitmaad  Bachal  rack  rate to  be  applied  will  be  eitherthe  rate at the time  of booking  or the  prevailing  rate  (whichever i5  lower)  for  the entire

period  for whLch  funds  remained  wL`h  FINCA

5  TerTii   Depo5it  Encashment  Penalty  for  TDR's  with  tenors  greater  than   1  year  -moiithlv  Tahufuzz/Muhafiz  rack  rate  mlnus  SO  besls  polJ`ts  to  be  apolied  will  be  eLther  the  rate  at  ttie  tine  of  booking  or  the

prevailing  rate  (whichever  Ls  lower)  for the  last  completed  tenure  for the  er`tire  period  for which  the  funds  remalned  wlth  FINCA

6    Muhafiz Term  Deposit  Rates are  fixed  and  having an  inve5tmen`   cap of PKR  25  million  per CNIC
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